
LONDON PIRATES
2024 HS SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIMES
Sat. Jan. 27 V – Alice/LBJ Alice (Scrim) 10/11:15
Mon. Jan. 29 JV – Sinton/GP Sinton (Scrim) 5:30/6:30pm
Tues. Jan. 30 V – Sinton/GP GP City Softball Complex

(Scrim)
5:30/6:30pm

Fri. Feb. 2 JV/V – Miller London (Scrim) 5/7pm
Mon. Feb. 5 JV – Carroll Carroll (Scrim) 7:30pm
Tues. Feb. 6 V – Carroll/Calallen Calallen (Scrim) 6:30/8pm
Fri. Feb. 9 V – Veterans/Rockport Rockport (Scrim) 4:30/6pm
Sat. Feb. 10 JV – Veterans/Rockport Veterans (Scrim) 10am/1pm
Tues. Feb. 13 JV/V – Robstown London (Pre-Season) 5/7pm

Thur. – Sat. Feb. 15-17 V - Bayon Tournament Rosenburg TBA
Tues. Feb. 20 JV/V – Ingleside London (Pre-Season) 5/7pm
Thur. – Sat. Feb.22-24 V - Pearland Tournament Pearland TBA
Mon. Feb. 26 V – Carroll Cabaniss (Pre-Season) 5:30pm
Tues. Feb. 27 JV – Veterans London (Pre-Season) 5pm
Thur. – Sat. Feb. 29-Mar. 2 V – CCISD Tournament CCISD TBA
Tues. Mar. 5 JV/V – TM London (Pre-Season) 5/7pm
Fri. Mar. 8 V – King Cabaniss (Pre-Season) 7:30pm
Thur. – Sat. Mar. 7-9 JV – CCISD Tournament CCISD TBA
Mon. Mar. 11 JV/V – Bishop Bishop (Pre-Season) 5/7pm
Fri. Mar. 15 *JV/V – Banquete Banquete 5/7pm
Tues. Mar. 19 *JV/V – Hebbronville London 5/7pm
Fri. Mar. 22 *JV/V – San Diego San Diego 5/7pm
Mon. Mar. 25 *JV/V – SGA London 5/7pm
Thur. Mar. 28 *JV/V – Falfurrias Falfurrias 5/7pm
Mon. Apr. 1 *JV/V – Banquete London 5/7pm
Fri. Apr. 5 *JV/V – Hebbronville Hebbronville 5/7pm
Tues. Apr. 9 *JV/V – San Diego London 5/7pm
Fri. Apr. 12 *JV/V – SGA SGA 5/7pm
Fri. Apr. 19 *JV/V – Falfurrias London 5/7pm

Apr. 22-27 Bi-District
Apr. 29 – May 4 Area
May 6 – 11 Regional Quarter Finals
May 13 – 18 Regional Semi Finals
May 20 – 25 Regional Finals
May 28 – Jun. 1 State Tournament

*District*

Superintendent: Dr. Judi Whitis Head Coach: Marina Avila

High School Principal: Jennifer Holland Asst. Coach: Cassie Cannon

Athletic Director: Robert Moreno Girls Athletic Director: Melinda Wescott


